
Atlantic'O 2021 - MD
Léon - Paludot 19.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Satine CHEVALIER
8702NA ORIENTATION 87
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 2500m (Dénivelé 62m)
Temps : 0:29:11 (11'40"/km)

6/25 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Fanny DELAHAYE 0:21:45
2. Emma BARRIERE 0:23:38
3. Camille BARRE 0:27:04

1. 42 00:08:08 103m 78'58"/km
2. 79 00:00:32 00:08:40 84m 6'21"/km
3. 80 00:02:08 00:10:48 158m 13'30"/km
4. 55 00:01:23 00:12:11 128m 10'48"/km
5. 39 00:00:47 00:12:58 76m 10'18"/km
6. 64 00:01:36 00:14:34 296m 5'24"/km
7. 35 00:02:00 00:16:34 132m 15'09"/km
8. 62 00:01:40 00:18:14 98m 17'00"/km
9. 63 00:00:39 00:18:53 58m 11'12"/km

10. 48 00:01:45 00:20:38 252m 6'57"/km
11. 69 00:03:10 00:23:48 282m 11'14"/km
12. 60 00:01:10 00:24:58 114m 10'14"/km
13. 67 00:01:02 00:26:00 134m 7'43"/km
14. 40 00:01:09 00:27:09 97m 11'51"/km
15. 255 00:01:51 00:29:00 307m 6'02"/km
16. 999 00:00:11 00:29:11 56m 3'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.soustons-orientation.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3377
https://www.helga-o.com

